JOINT OXERNEAD UNDERGROUND E MENT - INDIVIDUAL OE 963-0859 6-70SS (PD 302) For good and valuable considerations, the right is hereby	UBEN 9256 PAGE 761
Detroit, Michigan, and the MICHIGAN BELL TELEPHONE lessees, successors and assigns, to construct aniadx matking service and communication service including necessary products and equipment in, under, upon, over and across the property	COMPANY, 1365 Cass Avenue, Detroit, Michigan, their licensees underground line facilities for the purpose of providing electric xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx
Birmingham, County of Oakland	, State of Michigan, further described as follows
The South 10 feet of the West 10 feet of Lot 14	, Brownell Subdivision, as recorded
in Liber 4 of Plats, page 36 0.C.R.	
Tax Parcel No. 19-36-207-006	
5	407
with full right of ingress and egress upon the said premises to reconstruct, repair, operate and maintain said line facilities,	
The high mean taken and a same a same a same a	C.K.922687
	MA⊻ ₹O
XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX	NE KANAN ANA ANA ANA ANA ANA ANA ANA ANA A
This grant is hereby binding upon the heirs, successors and a	
IN WITNESS WHERE OF have hereunto set	
NTNESS:	Seth E. Walker and Company, a Michigan Co-Partnership
O O Dukl	then & halles 20
DONN R. (SUM	REDEXES CHARLES R. WALKER
	GENERAL PARTNEL &
James D. McDenald	e The second
O JAMES D. MCDONALG	XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX
REPARED BY:	XRRKSSX U
James McDonald	17700 Northland Park Court
30400 Telegraph	Suite 4
Birmingham, MI 48010	ADDRESS Southfield, MI 48075
RETURN TO	
J. D. McDONALD THE DETROIT EDISON COMPAN	NY APPROVED AS TO FORM
TATE OF MICHIGAN 30400 TELEGRAPH ROAD, 264 O BIRMINGHAM MICHIGAN 480	DAKOH LEGAL DEPARTMENT
County of Oakland	// /
•	9 <u>83</u> , before me, the undersigned,a Notary Public in and for sa
ounty, personally appeared CHARLES R. WAL	KER, GENERAL
alker and Company, A Michigan Co-Partnership	_known to me to be the personnamed in and who execute
he foregoing instrument as grantorand acknowledged the same	e to be <u>his</u> free act and deed. of said
co-partnership.	0 0 0 1 5,0
	Carol N. Damhart
	CAROL A BARNHART
v commission expires: April 17, 1985	Notary Public,OaklandCounty, Michiga

• •

- J

YMA

·- -.

••

. MORTGAGE NO. 001-06776-8 83 PHILIP R. SEAVER TITLE COMPANY, Inc. WARRANTY DUED C.L. 1946, 566.151 nir Hills, Michigen 48013 / (313) 847-2171 --- (313) 338-7136 Read / Livenis, Michigen 48151 / (313) 425-8700______________ 2700 N. We adward / Blaamhaid 32280 Five Mile Re m8335 mc301 10 KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PERSENTS: The WILLIAM R. GREEN and MARGARET R. COMEN. his wife, as to an undivided 2/3 interest and DON C. FORTHR and ARLENE FORTHR, his wife, as to an undivided 1/3 interest نار 1411 South Woodward, Birmingham, Nichigan 48011 /4 and Werrant(s) to SETH E. MALKER AND COMPANY, A MICHIGAN CO-PARTMENENTP 17700 Northland Park Court, Southfield, Michigan 48075 when had a City Birmingham as sitestal in the af County of Oskland and State of Michigan, In-4035 ः, लाम् Lot 14 and Southerly 1/2 of Lot 13, "Brownell Subdivision", as recorded in Liber 4 of Plats, Page 35, Oskland County 7, (1) Records. Q 1 (234 South Hunter) റ്റ 10 19-36-207-006 12 à 32 the full consideration of THREE HUNDRED SIXTY-FIVE THOUGHIND AND 00/100---- (\$165,000.00) Dollars easements and building and use restrictions of record. 29 3 4 MARCH IN 83 Ne WILLIAM 4 WOLLR STATE OF MICHIGAN NAY NO COUNTY OF ng shate artura sen chas And 19 81 by William E. Green and Hargaret R. Oreen, his Don C. Foster and Arlene Foster, his wife, Arru <u> 19. E</u> Virginia Drafted by 0.660 08 Employ Ю 191 (1151 ording Pag. 💰 NEN: 4 AAS 11 \$401.50 **ч**. State Transfer Tau 16 51 67 m 1 - 1 - 2-4-1 there wassespectre too being 01 a caserare and the states of X Las Maria - 8

APPLICATION FOR RIGHT OF WAY De form ms bo 5+74 ss	5EC. 36
PLEASE SECURE RIGHT OF WAY AS FOLLOWS:	JUNE 10, 1983
LOCATION BROWNELL BETWEEN BROWN AND MAPLE	0-7537
CITY OR VILLAGE BIRMINGHAM	0. F. W NQ
TOWNSHIP BLOOMFIELD COUNTYOAKLAND DATE BY WHICH RIGHT OF WAY IS WANTEDJULY_1, 1983	BUDGET ITEM NO
THIS R/W IS 700 % OF TOTAL PROJECT NO ACCUM%.	JOINT RIGHT OF YES XX NO
NOTE: Identify on print or sketch the subdivisions as to section location and liber and page. UNDERGROUND EASEMEN KIND AND DESCRIPTION OF RIGHT OF WAY REQUESTED	
	ਸ ਪੁੱਛਾ
PURPOSE OF RIGHT OF WAY FOR INSTALLATION OF UNDERGROUND	
REQUESTED BY CITY OF BIRMINGHAM	will a
	SUPERVISOR
	ADQUARTERS SERVICE PLANNING
REPORT OF REAL ESTATE AND RIGHTS OF W	
Contacts made by James D. McDonald and Walter E. Touchie, R.	
Easements were secured on all parcels except the Fuller Cen	tral Park Properties property
The underground service was installed without securing the	final easement agreement
Ser.Pln. 4 PERMITS IN RECORD CENTER 4 R.E. & R/W DEPT. FILE GI	James M. Peabody
	S PERMITS TO MBT
DATE <u>1-15-86</u> James D. McDon.	ald 6-14-83/9-12-83